Online Cash pays off @ paysafecard

paysafecard Mastercard®
- the prepaid card for everyone

Available in 2 designs - ordered via the
paysafecard account

paysafecard Mastercard is suitable for all circumstances
and ages. It is a prepaid card that - like a credit card - can
be used anywhere in the world where Mastercard is
accepted.

In contrast to conventional credit cards, the paysafecard
prepaid card draws on an existing balance. It is first
topped up via a paysafecard account and can then be
used both online and offline to make cashless payments.

Gamer - Mastercard
Youth Card for users aged
16 and over

Classic - for paysafecard
account users aged
18 and over

Available in these countries:

Austria, Belgium, Cyprus, Finland, France, Greece,
Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Malta, Netherlands, Poland,
Portugal, Slovenia, Slovakia, Spain, Switzerland and

United Kingdom.
Clear limits for greater security

Maximum card balance
Maximum daily top-up limit
Maximum monthly top-up limit
Maximum annual top-up limit
Single transaction limit

Single ATM cash withdrawal limit
Daily ATM cash withdrawal limit

Monthly ATM cash withdrawal limit

The benefits:

Complete spending control
- no credit check, no risk:

The complete spending control that comes with
paysafecard Mastercard makes it a particularly
safe way to pay for students, young adults and
school children. The available balance of a
paysafecard Mastercard cannot be exceeded,
so there’s no risk of running up debt. The card is
also not connected to a bank account.

5,000.00 EUR
1,000.00 EUR
5,000.00 EUR
50,000.00 EUR
1,000.00 EUR
400.00 EUR
400.00 EUR

1,000.00 EUR

1,000.00 EUR
1,000.00 EUR
2,000.00 EUR
24,000.00 EUR
1,000.00 EUR
400.00 EUR
400.00 EUR

1,000.00 EUR

Minimal costs and fees:

@ Annual fee only 9,90 EUR

@ 4% top-up fee (standard for prepaid cards)
@ 3% (min. 3,50 EUR) fee for ATM cash withdrawals
@ 3% fee for foreign currency payments

www.paysafecard.com
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